

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006

CC 2110/2006

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NIKHILESHWAR KUMAR DIXIT

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/03/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Caveator-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on the due date.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)

COURT MASTER